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1 2400499842 DAMOR KINJALBEN PUNJABHAI Female ST 1 89.14 None 422
2 2400811887 CHAMAR BHARTIBEN KIRITBHAI Female SC 1 88.57 None 486
3 2400620730 PANDOR ASHABEN ARVINDBHAI Female ST 1 82.86 None 382
4 2400593294 BHOI MITTALKUMARI MUKESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 82.29 None 441
5 2400810435 DHAMOT DAXABEN MAGANBHAI Female ST 1 82.00 None 386
6 2400819739 TABHIYAR PANNABEN RAMANBHAI Female General 1 81.29 None 390
7 2400044708 KHANT PARULBEN RAMESHBHAI Female ST 1 81.00 None 431
8 2400510505 GAROD SONALBEN BABUBHAI Female ST 1 81.00 None 333
9 2400037840 KHANT MANISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Male General 1 81.00 None 289

10 2400812065 VADI PAYALBEN RATILAL Female SEBC (OBC) 1 80.57 None 337
11 2400816074 TAVIYAD DHARMISTHABEN VAKHATSINH Female ST 1 79.14 None 467
12 2400771205 DAMOR MITTALBEN NANABHAI Female ST 1 79.00 None 376
13 2400033876 VAGADIYA SMITKUMAR SHANTILAL Male ST 1 78.14 None 337
14 2400041393 KHANT PAYALBEN BALVANTBHAI Female ST 1 78.14 None 328
15 2400795743 DINDOR MAHENDRAKUMAR BALVANTBHAI Male ST 1 77.71 None 349
16 2400796429 RAVAL MAMTABEN MANABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 77.14 None 392
17 2400535871 KHATA NILESHBHAI RATNABHAI Male ST 1 77.00 None 405
18 2400024756 NANEMA MAYABEN LAXMANBHAI Female General 1 76.29 None 365
19 2400036810 CHAUDHARI BANSIBEN JAYANTIBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 76.14 None 366
20 2400296895 DAMOR FORAMBEN RATNABHAI Female ST 1 76.00 None 404
21 2400806411 PAGI SANJAYKUMAR BIJALBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 75.43 None 357
22 2400354216 MALIVAD RADHABEN BHARATBHAI Female ST 1 74.57 None 399
23 2400566983 VAGADIYA JOSHANABEN BALAVANTBHAI Female ST 1 74.57 None 325
24 2400043937 PAGI BHUMIKABEN HIMMATBHAI Female General 1 74.43 None 375
25 2400322226 MALIVAD LAKSHMIBEN SOMABHAI Female ST 1 74.14 None 382
26 2400029068 KHANT KAUSHIKKUMAR HIRABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 74.14 None 330
27 2400105100 SOLANKI JAYSHRIKUNVAR SURPALSINH Female EWS 1 73.29 None 444
28 2400036497 PATELIYA DILIPBHAI NARENDRABHAI Male General 1 73.14 None 371
29 2400791028 BARIYA MANJULABAHEN KANTIBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 72.14 None 328
30 2400030874 KHANT JIGARBHAI PARVATBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 71.86 None 419
31 2400246211 VAGADIYA SONALBEN RAMANBHAI Female ST 1 71.71 None 361
32 2400052770 DAMOR HITESHBHAI BHURABHAI Male ST 1 71.14 None 374
33 2400039402 MALI PRUTHVI RAJESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 71.00 None 328
34 2400351322 MACHHAR DAKSHABEN RUMALBHAI Female ST 1 70.71 None 342
35 2400821933 DAMOR LAXMIBEN SOMABHAI Female ST 1 70.57 None 292
36 2400226888 KHANT USHABEN SUKHABHAI Female ST 1 69.71 None 307
37 2400036441 DAMOR ISHVARBHAI SHANABHAI Male ST 1 69.00 None 353
38 2400032809 MALIVAD SURESHBHAI DHULABHAI Male ST 1 68.86 None 328
39 2400822482 DAMOR PRABHATBHAI HIRABHAI Male ST 1 68.86 None 296
40 2400823288 DAMOR BHARTIBEN SOMABHAI Female ST 1 68.00 None 353
41 2400626763 DAMOR JAYABEN VELAJIBHAI Female ST 1 68.00 None 274
42 2400524262 DAMOR NILAMBEN MOTIBHAI Female ST 1 67.86 None 357
43 2400823289 MACHHAR TEJALBEN KANUBHAI Female General 1 67.86 None 320
44 2400033941 DAMOR YASHPALKUMAR MUKESHBHAI Male ST 1 67.71 None 362
45 2400572587 RAVAL ARJUNBHAI BHURABHAI Male General 1 67.71 None 357
46 2400368746 CHARAN KAJALBEN MUKESHBHAI Female General 1 67.71 None 341
47 2400034342 MALEK SOHILBHAI JAKIRBHAI Male General 1 67.43 None 357
48 2400551674 KHANT ANJANABEN DINESHBHAI Female General 1 67.29 None 334
49 2400506753 DAMOR LAXMIBEN JASHVANTBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 67.29 None 324
50 2400793524 MACHHI RINABEN GANPATBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 67.14 None 381
51 2400789010 BARIA SAPANABEN PARVATBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 67.00 None 326
52 2400444921 BHANGI SHANKARBHAI AMBALAL Male SC 1 66.86 None 383
53 2400357960 MALIVAD KAILASHBEN PARSINGBHAI Female ST 1 66.14 None 363
54 2400643648 VAGADIYA PAYALBEN LAXMANBHAI Female ST 1 66.00 None 301
55 2400586421 DAMOR SATISHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI Male ST 1 66.00 None 300
56 2400032355 MACHHI DHAVALKUMAR CHANDUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 66.00 None 296
57 2400271955 DAMOR MANISHABEN VECHATBHAI Female ST 1 66.00 None 291
58 2400606218 TAVIYAD RUTVIKBHAI GALABHAI Male ST 1 65.86 None 351
59 2400406798 PATELIYA VARSHABEN AMIRBHAI Female ST 1 65.71 None 328
60 2400622423 DAMOR BHAVNABEN RAJESHBHAI Female ST 1 65.57 None 326
61 2400649633 DAMOR AKSHAYKUMAR SOMABHAI Male ST 1 65.43 None 397
62 2400585271 VALU ISHVARBHAI RAMANBHAI Male ST 1 65.43 None 319
63 2400141716 MALIWAD RAHULBHAI BHARATSINH Male General 1 65.29 None 308

YEAR- 2024-25

SMT.C.R.GARDI ARTS COLLEGE, MUNPUR,
FIRST ROUND PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST B.A. SEM - 1

HINDI



64 2400629915 NINAMA DAXABEN MASABHAI Female General 1 65.14 None 307
65 2400621119 BAMANIYA SONALBEN PUNABHAI Female ST 1 65.14 None 298
66 2400612014 DAMOR REKHABEN BHAGVANBHAI Female ST 1 65.14 None 274
67 2400380271 BARIA SAURAVBHAI UDABHAI Male General 1 64.86 None 265
68 2400347669 DAMOR MANUBEN ARVINDBHAI Female ST 1 64.86 None 253
69 2400772427 PATELIYA MINAKSHIBEN SOMABHAI Female ST 1 64.71 None 322
70 2400159666 PATELIYA CHANDRIKABEN MANGALBHAI Female ST 1 64.71 None 286
71 2400525640 DAMOR BHUMIBEN RAMESHBHAI Female ST 1 64.57 None 361
72 2400226362 DAMOR NARESHBHAI JAGADISHBHAI Male ST 1 64.57 None 348
73 2400454638 DAMOR RINKUBEN RAMESHBHAI Female ST 1 64.57 None 300
74 2400540938 DAMOR SARASVATIBEN VIKRAMBHAI Female ST 1 64.43 None 377
75 2400633922 DAMOR NAYNABEN VALABHAI Female ST 1 64.43 None 337
76 2400037766 CHAUHAN JANVIKUNVARBA PAHADSINH Female General 1 64.29 None 347
77 2400039783 TARAL ARVINDBHAI BABUBHAI Male ST 1 64.14 None 284
78 2400787835 DAMOR RADHABEN ARVINDBHAI Female ST 1 64.00 None 387
79 2400649545 BARIA RITABEN KISHORBHAI Female ST 1 63.86 None 348
80 2400319830 KATARA ISHVARBHAI RAMESHBHAI Male ST 1 63.71 None 282
81 2400651105 VAGADIYA VANRAJBHAI NAVABHAI Male ST 1 63.29 None 383
82 2400028631 THAKOR KULDIPSINH DHARMENDRASINH Male General 1 63.29 None 357
83 2400347520 DAMOR SANJAYBHAI LAXMANBHAI Male ST 1 63.00 None 265
84 2400556062 DINDOR HARSHADBHAI MUKESHBHAI Male ST 1 62.86 None 328
85 2400043503 DAMOR DAXABEN DADUBHAI Female ST 1 62.86 None 311
86 2400429100 KHANT BHAVANABEN KALUBHAI Female ST 1 62.71 None 332
87 2400044084 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI REVABHAI Male ST 1 62.71 None 253
88 2400544867 BARIYA PARULBEN REVABHAI Female General 1 62.57 None 388
89 2400198451 MEDA VIKRAMKUMAR GAMABHAI Male ST 1 62.57 None 343
90 2400552705 DAMOR CHANDRIKABEN MANABHAI Female ST 1 62.57 None 310
91 2400043871 PANDOR HIRALBEN HARISHBHAI Female ST 1 62.43 None 320
92 2400518654 DAMOR GOPALBHAI PARVATBHAI Male ST 1 62.00 None 338
93 2400044810 SANGADA LALABHAI JUVANBHAI Male ST 1 62.00 None 300
94 2400027290 VALAND UMANGKUMAR DILIPBHAI Male General 1 61.71 None 313
95 2400454614 PANDOR SACHINKUMAR BHURABHAI Male ST 1 61.29 None 280
96 2400569146 KHANT KAPILABEN AMIRBHAI Female ST 1 60.89 None 372
97 2400031228 BARIA JAYADIPBHAI KANUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 60.86 None 328
98 2400644034 PARGI PRIYABEN MAHESHBHAI Female ST 1 60.71 None 304
99 2400612591 DAMOR HASMUKHBHAI GULABBHAI Male ST 1 60.29 None 330

100 2400622937 KHANT MITTALBEN KALABHAI Female ST 1 60.29 None 322
101 2400103213 PANDOR VISHNUBHAI PARVATBHAI Male ST 1 60.29 None 274
102 2400354395 KHANT KALUBHAI BHULABHAI Male ST 1 60.00 None 388
103 2400501721 DAMOR ASHVINBHAI BHAARATBHAI Male ST 1 59.71 None 337
104 2400632827 PATELIYA PINKALBEN GAMABHAI Female ST 1 59.57 None 325
105 2400796041 RAVAL KINJALBEN DILIPBHAI Female General 1 59.57 None 322
106 2400393946 PATELIYA MANISHABEN MANGALBHAI Female General 1 59.57 None 298
107 2400542945 BARIA SEJALBEN JAGDISHBHAI Female ST 1 59.43 None 315
108 2400526252 KATARA DILIPBHAI BHARATBHAI Male ST 1 59.14 None 325
109 2400044427 PATELIYA MEENABEN RAJESHBHAI Female ST 1 59.14 None 320
110 2400540815 KHANT NILESHBHAI HARISHBHAI Male ST 1 59.14 None 311
111 2400632039 PAGI MANISHABEN SHANABHAI Female ST 1 58.86 None 354
112 2400826196 RAVAL VISHVASKUMAR SHANABHAI Male General 1 58.86 None 253
113 2400810513 PAGI LILABEN KHEMABHAI Female ST 1 58.71 None 253
114 2400038918 KHANT CHIRAGBHAI VINODBHAI Male ST 1 58.43 None 430
115 2400818390 MACHHI HIRALBEN RAMESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 1 58.29 None 354
116 2400022527 MALIVAD VIVEKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Male General 1 58.29 None 342
117 2400407280 KHATA SONALBEN MUKESHBHAI Female ST 1 58.14 None 316
118 2400555444 DAMOR REKHABEN RAMANBHAI Female ST 1 58.14 None 276
119 2400789249 KHANT KAMLESHBHAI NARVATBHAI Male ST 1 57.86 None 345
120 2400515779 PUNVAR TEJPALSINH RANVIRSINH Male EWS 1 57.86 None 290
121 2400606434 BODAT PINTUBHAI SURMABHAI Male ST 1 57.86 None 281
122 2400799338 MALIVAD SHITALBEN VIJAYBHAI Female ST 1 57.71 None 303
123 2400799414 PARGI SHARMISTHABEN RAMESHBHAI Female ST 1 57.43 None 348
124 2400476951 KHANT PRAKASHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI Male ST 1 57.43 None 274
125 2400039110 PATELIYA RAKESHBHAI PARVATBHAI Male General 1 57.43 None 249
126 2400531439 MALIVAD MAHESHBHAI DEVABHAI Male ST 1 57.29 None 346
127 2400483635 Malivad Urvashi ben shanabhai Female ST 1 57.14 None 463
128 2400473487 MALIWAD RAMILABEN BHALABHAI Female General 1 57.14 None 237
129 2400557702 DAMOR ARATIBEN KIRITBHAI Female ST 1 57.00 None 392
130 2400593084 KHANT DHARMISHTHABEN LAXMANBHAI Female ST 1 56.71 None 322
131 2400572551 DAMOR ARVINDBHAI SOMABHAI Male ST 1 56.71 None 292
132 2400263681 SANGADA VIJAYBHAI HARESHBHAI Male ST 1 56.57 None 308

GENRAL DISABILITY
1 2400805550 CHAUHAN SANJAYSINH PRABHATSINH Female ST 3 32.00 Physical Handicapped 315



SC
1 2400165430 CHAMAR BHARATBHAI KALUBHAI Male SC 1 43.14 None 287
2 2400615797 CHAMAR SHAILESHBHAI VINUBHAI Male SC 2 36.14 None 295
3 2400826941 CHAMAR BHAVESHKUMAR JITENDRABHAI Male SC 2 36.00 None 329

SEBC
1 2400447197 MACHHI ISHVARBHAI MULJIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 55.47 None 329
2 2400540371 PATEL VINAYKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 51.43 None 301
3 2400447424 MAHERA RAHULKUMAR SURESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 50.86 None 315
4 2400565192 PATEL VISHNUKUMAR ARVINDBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 50.86 None 300
5 2400339681 BHOI ARYANKUMAR RAJUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 50.57 None 389
6 2400586124 BARIA NARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 11 44.29 None 432
7 2400147386 BAROT DIGMESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 2 41.00 None 292
8 2400826357 MACHHI HANSABEN MANORBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 3 41.86 None 187

ST
1 2400822322 VAGADIYA RAJESHBHAI SURMABHAI Male ST 1 56.57 None 246
2 2400798212 DAMA RAKESHBHAI SHANABHAI Male ST 1 56.43 None 294
3 2400777031 TAVIYAD KANUBHAI KALUBHAI Male ST 1 56.29 None 266
4 2400792330 NINAMA BHATHIBHAI MASABHAI Male ST 1 56.14 None 299
5 2400487220 PATELIYA TUSHARBHAI BALVANTBHAI Male ST 1 56.14 None 257
6 2400419996 MALIVAD PRADIPKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI Male ST 1 56.00 None 363

EMPTY SEATES ARE CONVERTED TO GENERAL
1 2400822322 VAGADIYA RAJESHBHAI SURMABHAI Male ST 1 56.57 None 246
2 2400824561 DAMOR HARESHBHAI MANHARBHAI Male General 1 56.57 None 166
3 2400798212 DAMA RAKESHBHAI SHANABHAI Male ST 1 56.43 None 294
4 2400542999 MAKARANI MAHAMMADSAFI MAHAMMADISHAK Male General 1 56.29 None 303
5 2400777031 TAVIYAD KANUBHAI KALUBHAI Male ST 1 56.29 None 266
6 2400286261 BARIYA DILIPBHAI DINESHBHAI Male General 1 56.14 None 302
7 2400792330 NINAMA BHATHIBHAI MASABHAI Male ST 1 56.14 None 299
8 2400487220 PATELIYA TUSHARBHAI BALVANTBHAI Male ST 1 56.14 None 257
9 2400419996 MALIVAD PRADIPKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI Male ST 1 56.00 None 363

10 2400820682 DAMOR MANJULABEN CHANDUBHAI Female General 1 56.00 None 325
11 2400626459 PATELIYA LILABEN PARVATBHAI Female ST 1 56.00 None 298
12 2400613204 VAGADIA KISHANBHAI LAXMANBHAI Male ST 1 56.00 None 269
13 2400357068 DAMOR JIGNESHKUMAR MAFATBHAI Male ST 1 56.00 None 250
14 2400624659 VAGADIYA RAKESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI Male ST 1 55.86 None 321
15 2400445485 PARGI SUKRAMBHAI RAMABHAI Male ST 1 55.57 None 284
16 2400447197 MACHHI ISHVARBHAI MULJIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 55.47 None 329
17 2400643699 SANGADA ALKABEN SHIVRAMBHAI Female ST 1 55.43 None 333
18 2400612116 DAMOR NEHABEN JESINGBHAI Female ST 1 55.00 None 346
19 2400354508 PAGI HINABEN LAXMANBHAI Female ST 1 54.57 None 322
20 2400442902 VAGADIYA VIJAYKUMAR BABUBHAI Male ST 1 54.43 None 274
21 2400819419 TAVIYAD ARVINDBHAI CHUFARABHAI Male ST 1 53.86 None 349
22 2400588432 DAMOR BHARATBHAI SHANABHAI Male General 1 53.86 None 341
23 2400468387 MALIVAD VIJAYBHAI BHARUBHAI Male ST 1 53.86 None 319
24 2400263633 DAMOR KIRANKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI Male ST 1 53.86 None 263
25 2400775156 TADVI BHAVANABEN MANGLABHAI Female ST 1 53.71 None 396
26 2400566999 DAMOR MEHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI Female ST 1 53.57 None 282
27 2400454294 KHANT LEELABEN MAGANBHAI Female ST 1 53.57 None 269
28 2400824791 BARIYA SANJAYBHAI KANTIBHAI Male ST 1 53.43 None 215
29 2400611490 PAGI HETALBEN POPATBHAI Female ST 1 53.29 None 299
30 2400429155 DAMOR DAXABEN BHATHIBHAI Female ST 1 53.00 None 265
31 2400560969 DAMOR BAKULBHAI BABUBHAI Male General 1 52.86 None 268
32 2400821746 KATARA LAKSHMIBEN MANGALBHAI Female ST 1 52.00 None 357
33 2400476318 DAMOR DILIPBHAI LAXMANBHAI Male ST 1 51.71 None 333
34 2400654783 MALIVAD PRAVINBHAI BABUBHAI Male ST 1 51.71 None 279
35 2400038551 PADARIYA VIPULBHAI SHANABHAI Male General 1 51.71 None 259
36 2400500408 NANEMA HARDIKBHAI VIKRAMBHAI Male General 1 51.71 None 259
37 2400772021 DAMOR SURYABEN RAYASINGBHAI Female General 1 51.71 None 259
38 2400565208 DAMOR SUMITRABEN RAMESHBHAI Female ST 1 51.57 None 337
39 2400165649 BARIA RANJITBHAI KISHORBHAI Male ST 1 51.57 None 242
40 2400341834 DAMOR JAYESHBHAI LALABHAI Male General 1 51.43 None 396
41 2400650563 DAMOR RAKESHBHAI MASURABHAI Male General 1 51.43 None 302
42 2400540371 PATEL VINAYKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 51.43 None 301
43 2400510688 ASARI RONAKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Male ST 1 51.43 None 286
44 2400627980 VAGADIA JAYESHBHAI MANILAL Male ST 1 51.43 None 262
45 2400819925 MACHHAR NIKUNJBHAI PANKAJBHAI Male General 1 51.14 None 291
46 2400447424 MAHERA RAHULKUMAR SURESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 50.86 None 315
47 2400565192 PATEL VISHNUKUMAR ARVINDBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 50.86 None 300
48 2400339681 BHOI ARYANKUMAR RAJUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 1 50.57 None 389
49 2400620279 MALIWAD NARENDRABHAI LAXMANBHAI Male ST 1 50.57 None 286



50 2400629415 PATELIYA MEHUL PARVATBHAI Male ST 1 50.40 None 280
51 2400642420 PARMAR PARVATBHAI JESINGBHAI Male General 1 50.29 None 265
52 2400545613 KHANT VIKRAMBHAI KALUBHAI Male ST 1 50.29 None 237
53 2400822188 DAMOR HARSHABEN RAYSINGBHAI Female ST 1 50.14 None 259
54 2400429196 PATHAN MAKABULKHAN SARFARAJNAVAZ Male General 1 49.71 None 258
55 2400521149 DAMOR SANDIPBHAI NARVATBHAI Male ST 1 49.57 None 308
56 2400431088 PATELIYA PRAVINBHAI GOTAMABHAI Male ST 1 49.57 None 291
57 2400102112 MALIVAD PANKAJBHAI BHARATBHAI Male ST 1 49.57 None 287
58 2400548764 KISHORI PAYALBEN RAMANBHAI Female ST 1 49.29 None 297
59 2400623760 NINAMA ANJALIBEN SURESHBHAI Female General 1 49.29 None 234
60 2400654699 DAMOR MITALBEN RUGHANATHBHAI Female ST 1 49.14 None 321
61 2400604654 DAMOR SANJAYBHAI GOYABHAI Male ST 1 48.86 None 255
62 2400339630 CHANDANA BHAVANABEN BHAVABHAI Female ST 1 48.71 None 363
63 2400036480 SANGADA RAHULBHAI BHARATBHAI Male ST 1 48.43 None 299
64 2400633346 MALIVAD RAJESHBHAI FULABHAI Male ST 1 48.43 None 256
65 2400520303 KHANT VIPULBHAI BHEMABHAI Male ST 1 47.57 None 287
66 2400824352 TABHIYAR JAYESHBHAI JAGADISHBHAI Male General 1 47.57 None 277
67 2400824134 TABHIYAR NARENDRABHAI JAGADISHBHAI Male General 1 47.43 None 327
68 2400476662 DAMOR ASHVINBHAI MASHABHAI Male ST 1 46.57 None 268
69 2400562321 RAVAL NARENDRABHAI RAMESHBHAI Male ST 1 45.86 None 247
70 2400483290 KHATA JIGNASHABEN FULABHAI Female ST 1 45.57 None 285
71 2400439147 SOLANKI RAJDIPSINH VANRAJSINH Male General 1 45.57 None 231
72 2400513791 DAMOR VIKRAMBHAI GAMABHAI Male ST 1 45.14 None 227
73 2400821817 DAMOR MITTALBAHEN RAMABHAI Female General 1 45.00 None 311
74 2400612294 VAGADIYA RAMILABEN JIVABHAI Female ST 1 44.86 None 298
75 2400636018 DAMOR RAKESHBHAI SHANABHAI Male ST 1 44.71 None 260
76 2400528851 PADARIA HETALBEN ARVINDBHAI Female ST 1 44.43 None 256
77 2400811891 RAVAL SUBHASHBHAI PRAVINBHAI Male ST 1 43.71 None 325
78 2400644083 DAMOR SANGITABEN LAXMANBHAI Female ST 1 43.57 None 255
79 2400165430 CHAMAR BHARATBHAI KALUBHAI Male SC 1 43.14 None 287
80 2400394936 PARGI JAYESHKUMAR PREMCHANDBHAI Male ST 1 42.40 None 280
81 2400036303 KHANT HARISHBHAI BHARATBHAI Male ST 1 39.29 None 260
82 2400532261 DAMOR DIPAKKUMAR BALVANTSINH Male ST 1 39.00 None 241
83 2400796005 DAMOR NARESHBHAI DIPSINH Male ST 1 36.57 None 252
84 2400769155 BARIYA JAYPALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Male ST 1 34.71 None 211
85 2400586124 BARIA NARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 11 44.29 None 432
86 2400570599 DAMOR KALPESHBHAI DILIPBHAI Male ST 2 53.00 None 373
87 2400774288 BARIA RANJITBHAI MANSUKHBHAI Male General 2 49.14 None 412
88 2400391510 KHANT PRITESHBHAI DINESHBHAI Male ST 2 49.00 None 259
89 2400579211 KHANT HIMANTBHAI BHATHIBHAI Male ST 2 48.43 None 272
90 2400551910 KHATA KALPESHBHAI MANGALBHAI Male ST 2 48.29 None 245
91 2400770315 TAVIYAD NARENDRABHAI BABUBHAI Male ST 2 47.71 None 362
92 2400816620 DAMOR GEETABEN CHANDUBHAI Female ST 2 46.43 None 258
93 2400643698 PARGI NAVINBHAI JESINGBHAI Male ST 2 46.29 None 371
94 2400821972 DINDOR SEJALBEN PARVATBHAI Female ST 2 46.29 None 250
95 2400613759 DAMOR PRAKASHBHAI BABUBHAI Male ST 2 46.29 None 187
96 2400630769 RATHOD MANVENDRASINH BHUPENDRASINH Male General 2 45.14 None 359
97 2400619883 BARIYA JAYANTIBHAI KANTIBHAI Male ST 2 44.71 None 288
98 2400585289 MALIVAD LAKSHMIBEN BHAGVANBHAI Female ST 2 44.00 None 308
99 2400391039 KHANT BHAVESHBHAI HARIBHAI Male ST 2 43.29 None 233

100 2400503922 DAMOR TINESHBHAI NATHABHAI Male ST 2 42.86 None 274
101 2400623762 ROT SURYABEN BABUBHAI Female ST 2 42.71 None 285
102 2400316596 SOLANKI RANVIRSINH SIDDHRAJSINH Male General 2 42.43 None 316
103 2400629521 DAMOR RAKESHBHAI BHARATBHAI Male ST 2 42.29 None 289
104 2400579706 PATELIYA ASHVINKUMAR MANILAL Male ST 2 42.00 None 278
105 2400264563 BARIYA VINODBHAI KANTIBHAI Male ST 2 42.00 None 243
106 2400811888 PANDOR SUMITRABAHEN VELABHAI Female ST 2 41.71 None 214
107 2400562289 DAMOR JAYESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI Male ST 2 41.57 None 387
108 2400147386 BAROT DIGMESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 2 41.00 None 292
109 2400821831 DAMOR JESHINGBHAI VIKRAMBHAI Male ST 2 41.00 None 274
110 2400318051 DAMOR VIKRAMBHAI VAGABHAI Male ST 2 41.00 None 235
111 2400442887 KHANT MANISHBHAI BHALABHAI Male ST 2 40.71 None 239
112 2400828160 KHANT PARULBEN LAXMANBHAI Female ST 2 40.43 None 329
113 2400811912 MALIVAD SOMABHAI MOTIBHAI Male ST 2 40.43 None 264
114 2400806264 MALIVAD VASANTKUMAR LEMBABHAI Male ST 2 40.43 None 232
115 2400815171 GOSAI JITENDRAKUMAR HARSHADGIRI Male General 2 39.86 None 196


